3-kohaline diivan - Marseille

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

206

90

88

47

56

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Hall

Hall

Kootud kangas
Puidust

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

12569-3-51491937

379,00 €



